

G.R. Case No-2228/2012

Order dated:-26.6.2019

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 5 accuse persons , 3 are present by hajira, 2 are absent by petition.

PW-1 namely Ajay Kumar Mondal is examined and crossed on dock closed.

To – 26.8.2019 for further evidence (csw-1,2, and 7)

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman